
Participant's List - Online Training on Tools and Approaches for Water and Sanitation 
Management (5th-14th June, 2021) 

S. 
No. 

Name Email ID Organization/Institution Designation 

1 
Shiekh Intekhab 
Alam 

ar.intekhab@jmi.ac.in 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Assistant Professor 

2 Iqtedar Alam ialam@jmi.ac.in 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Assistant Professor 

3 Yogesh Bhardwaj aryogeshbhardwaj@jmi.ac.in 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Assistant Professor 

4 Dr. Nisar Khan nkhan2@jmi.ac.in 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Associate Professor 

5 Prof. Hina Zia hzia@jmi.ac.in 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Professor 

6 Adeeba Bilquees spidytm1234@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

7 Alisha aralishakhan@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

8 Anam Ibraheem anamibraheem1310@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

9 Disha Sinha dishasinha29@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

10 Gowtham D gowthamd2609@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

11 Hakim Danish ar.hakeemdanish@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

12 Jazeeba Jamal jazeebaj@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

13 Mohd Aamir Aamir.mohd0091@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

14 Nida Hameed arch.nida2@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

15 Prateek Gangwar prateekgangwar01@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

16 Qazi M. Tavqeer qmtavqeer@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

17 Sabahat Ali Khan ksabahat9600@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 



18 Sachin Goyal S.goyal31197@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

19 Shabnam khan shabnam.ranu@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

20 
Shahbaz Ahmad 
Khan 

shahbaz.idm@gmail.com 
Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

21 Shahnawaz Khan 
shahnawazkhan.khan29.sk@gmail.
com 

Jamia Millia Islamia, Central University, New 
Delhi 

Student 

22 
Abhijeet Milind 
Waghre 

2019mcw013@sggs.ac.in 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

23 Simar Kindra simarkindra.ar@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

24 Anugya Shandilya anugya.shandilya@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

25 Abhishek Luke abhishekluke01@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

26 Shreya Jaiswal jais.shreya10@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

27 Vikash Agarwal agarwal.k.vikash@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

28 Rimi Palmo rimpam678@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

29 Sachin Sahni sachinsahani38@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

30 Deeksha Singh sept02deeksha@gmail.com  
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

31 Michael Chi etuinyichi@gmail.com 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Intern 

32 Charu Upadhyay charu.upadhyay@cseindia.org  
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Deputy Programme 
Manager 

33 Amrita Anand amrita.anand@cseindia.org 
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Consultant 

34 Udita Bhardwaz udita.bharadwaj@cseindia.org  
Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Research Associate 

35 Shantanu Sahoo 
shantanukumar.sahoo@cseindia.or
g  

Centre for Science and Environment (CSE), New 
Delhi 

Deputy Programme 
Manager 

 


